
PACHET MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE DIVERSE

I.D.: 100947970

Data publicarii	31.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.352,52 RON - 2.352,52 RON

Descriere: 1 CAPAC WC UNIVERSAL BUC 2x 22.69 =45.38 2 BATERIE LAVOAR OPSIMUS BUC 9.x115.97= 1043.70 3 SIFON FLEXIBIL CHIUVETA BUC 10x 9.24= 92.44 4 SILICON SANITAR BUC 8x 20.17= 161.34 5 DIBLU 6X40 100 /PAC PAC 10x 21.01= 210.08 6 SURUB TORB 6X40 25 BUC SET 4.x 16.81= 67.23 7 ULEI AMESTEC MOTOCOASA BUC 4.x9.=24 36. 8 FIR MOTOCOASA 2.7 CM BUC 2x8.40= 16.81 9 BUTUC YALA FERRO BUC 6x 26.05= 156.30 10 YALA APLICATA BUC 1x 63.03 =63.03 11 AUTOFORANTE 4,2X16 /100 CUT SET 6x 16.81 =100.84 12 DOP PPR 25 BUC 370x 0.42= 155.46 13 BURGHIU METAL BUC 3x 2.52 =7.56 14 DOP PPR 20 BUC 465x0.42= 195.38
